


AUSTRALIAN OPEN KIDS ON COURT SHOWCASE
 
January in Melbourne means only one thing – the Australian Open is back. Applications are now open for the pre-match showcase, where ANZ Tennis Hot Shots players steal the show before the world’s best take to the court.

Due to limited spots being available and high demand, there is a criteria in place to help guide selection of players for the showcase.

Coaches:
· must hold a Business Package membership and be actively delivering ANZ Tennis Hot Shots
· must have minimum 30 players registered, with larger registration numbers more favourable
· must actively linked to a schools tennis program
· must deliver a high quality program, consistently using modified equipment
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Teachers:
· must be teaching at a partner school currently running tennis as part of their curriculum
· must have players registered to ANZ Tennis Hot Shots, with larger registration numbers more favourable
· must deliver a high quality program, consistently using modified equipment
· must be actively driving tennis in school setting
· priority will be given to teachers that have completed professional learning (face-to-face workshop or online tutorial)

Community Play deliverers:
· must be delivering the Community Play Program
· must have players registered to ANZ Tennis Hot Shots, with larger registration numbers more favourable
· must deliver a high quality program, consistently using modified equipment
· must be volunteers (not coaches). 





----------------------------------
YOUR DETAILS 
----------------------------------
Deliverer name: 

Contact phone:

Contact email:

----------------------------------
DATE PREFERENCE
----------------------------------
There are opportunities every day of Australian Open 2016. Please indicate your preferred dates for the ANZ Tennis Hot Shots Showcase (1 being the most preferred, 12 being least preferred).

	Date
	Preference

	Monday 18 January 2016
	

	Tuesday 19 January 2016
	

	Wednesday 20 January 2016
	

	Thursday 21 January 2016
	

	Friday 22 January 2016
	

	Saturday 23 January 2016
	

	Sunday 24 January 2016
	

	Monday 25 January 2016
	

	Tuesday 26 January 2016
	

	Wednesday 27 January 2016
	

	Thursday 28 January 2016
	

	Friday 29 January 2016
	

	Saturday 30 January 2016
	

	Sunday 31 February 2016
	

	Additional requirements (if applicable):






There are limited places available, so get in quick. Please submit your application via email to play@tennis.com.au no later than Monday 2 November 2015. 
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